Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova

Esiti della prova di recupero
dell'Ofa del 08 Novembre 2022

MATRICOLA ESITO
2019919 Non Idoneo
2041653 Idoneo
2044099 Non Idoneo
2044109 Idoneo
2044130 Idoneo
2058023 Assente
2067273 Idoneo
2067275 Non Idoneo
2067285 Non Idoneo
2067287 Non Idoneo
2067290 Idoneo
2067670 Non Idoneo
2067674 Idoneo
2067680 Idoneo
2067700 Non Idoneo
2067721 Idoneo
2067731 Idoneo
2067732 Non Idoneo
2067737 Non Idoneo
2067750 Idoneo
2067769 Idoneo
2067777 Assente
2067778 Idoneo
2067784 Non Idoneo
2067795 Idoneo
2067798 Idoneo
2067809 Idoneo
2067821 Idoneo
2067826 Idoneo
2067840 Non Idoneo
2067850 Idoneo
2067873 Idoneo
2067875 Idoneo
2067896 Assente
2067908 Idoneo
2067912 Idoneo
2067919 Non Idoneo
2067923 Non Idoneo
2067932 Non Idoneo
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2067943
2068425
2068426
2068436
2069116
2069136
2069144
2069171
2069287
2069525
2069535
2069572
2069576
2069582
2069583
2069584
2069616
2069762
2069763
2069799
2069845
2069849
2070008
2070009
2070013
2070016
2070031
2070034
2070060
2070578
2070583
2070590
2070591
2070592
2070593
2070594
2070597
2070599
2070606
2071047
2071135
2071161
2071167
2071168
2071181
2071183
2071184
2071190
2071193
2071195

Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
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2071201
2071322
2071593
2071596
2071614
2071619
2071620
2071621
2071623
2071624
2071625
2071637
2071738
2071743
2071776
2071777
2071778
2071779
2072141
2072142
2072143
2072154
2072157
2072193
2072406
2072407
2072413
2072429
2072579
2072582
2072585
2072588
2072592
2072595
2072604
2072610
2072636
2072665
2072760
2072788
2072789
2072794
2072884
2072886
2072887
2072891
2072892
2072895
2072896
2072900

Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Assente

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Assente

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
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2072901
2072912
2072914
2072925
2072926
2072994
2072995
2073254
2073255
2073256
2073260
2073266
2073272
2073275
2073336
2073337
2073338
2073345
2073369
2073370
2073372
2073375
2073377
2073378
2073385
2073393
2073397
2073399
2073402
2073407
2073445
2073467
2073468
2073597
2073598
2073600
2073601
2073610
2073616
2073619
2073623
2073625
2073626
2073630
2073631
2073634
2073635
2073684
2073685
2073688

Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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2073844
2073848
2073853
2073856
2073858
2073862
2073863
2073867
2073872
2073880
2073887
2073889
2073890
2073930
2073943
2073950
2073966
2073968
2073969
2073971
2073982
2073983
2073985
2073987
2073996
2074012
2074018
2074023
2074025
2074026
2074030
2074032
2074035
2074037
2074040
2074041
2074043
2074046
2074057
2074060
2074061
2074066
2074067
2074078
2074083
2074086
2074091
2074092
2074098
2074099

Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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2074105
2074109
2074112
2074114
2074115
2074119
2074495
2074497
2074500
2074720
2074724
2074946
2074948
2074951
2074955
2074956
2074982
2074987
2074996
2074997
2075006
2075020
2075023
2075103
2075104
2075140
2075196
2075653
2076033
2076035
2076039
2076046
2076047
2076048
2076049
2076051
2076052
2076054
2076055
2076056
2076058
2076059
2076070
2076073
2076077
2076083
2076085
2076086
2076087
2076088

Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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2076095
2076096
2076098
2076099
2076111
2076114
2076116
2076118
2076122
2076127
2076136
2076137
2076139
2076602
2076604
2076620
2076629
2076842
2076849
2076851
2076854
2076856
2076859
2077103
2077109
2077122
2077123
2077125
2077131
2077138
2077139
2077140
2077145
2077151
2077153
2077156
2077174
2077180
2077184
2077254
2077256
2077258
2077293
2077323
2077328
2077329
2077478
2077483
2077484
2077485

Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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2077488
2077494
2077495
2077498
2077500
2077501
2077502
2077503
2077518
2077520
2077524
2077526
2077531
2077750
2077754
2077807
2077808
2077895
2077900
2077904
2077905
2077907
2077908
2077909
2077911
2077913
2077916
2077917
2077918
2077919
2077921
2077928
2077931
2077937
2077943
2077945
2077946
2077947
2077948
2077950
2077951
2078068
2078069
2078071
2078076
2078099
2078100
2078298
2078302
2078305

Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova



Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova

2078309
2078310
2078313
2078315
2078317
2078326
2078336
2078338
2078344
2078349
2078354
2078481
2078482
2078516
2078519
2078943
2078944
2078949
2078957
2078960
2078965
2078969
2078970
2078972
2078973
2078976
2078977
2078978
2078980
2078982
2078988
2078994
2078997
2079000
2079003
2079004
2079005
2079007
2079008
2079009
2079012
2079013
2079016
2079018
2079022
2079024
2079030
2079034
2079049
2079055

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Assente

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Assente

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Assente

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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2079056
2079057
2079058
2079063
2079065
2079070
2079080
2079087
2079092
2079100
2079102
2079103
2079459
2079465
2079477
2079488
2079499
2079503
2079579
2079580
2079586
2079590
2079592
2079593
2079594
2079595
2079680
2079681
2079682
2079688
2079689
2079690
2079692
2079700
2079705
2079708
2079743
2079753
2079879
2079881
2079884
2079885
2079887
2079888
2079889
2079891
2079892
2079895
2079896
2079898

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Assente

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
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2079899
2079900
2079902
2079914
2079917
2079919
2079921
2079928
2079930
2079934
2079935
2079936
2079942
2079951
2079956
2080093
2080097
2080100
2080124
2080166
2080168
2080169
2080172
2080354
2080360
2080366
2080368
2080370
2080705
2080707
2080713
2080715
2080716
2080718
2080719
2080720
2080721
2080722
2080724
2080727
2080731
2080732
2080735
2080736
2080868
2080869
2080871
2080873
2081874
2082187

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Assente

Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Assente

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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2082190
2082197
2082201
2082208
2082214
2082215
2082221
2082226
2082231
2082235
2082236
2082246
2082247
2082248
2082250
2082251
2082253
2082254
2082257
2082260
2082262
2082264
2082274
2082281
2082284
2082299
2082312
2082341
2082343
2082346
2082348
2082349
2082350
2082356
2082363
2082387
2082390
2082394
2082399
2082409
2082413
2082423
2082425
2082432
2083098
2083163
2084468
2084858
2084998
2084999

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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2085018
2086768
2087727
2087729
2088305
2089451
2089651
2090425
2090490
2091216
2091217

Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non Idoneo
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